TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM611019

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the entity type of RECEIVING PARTY of the trademark nos. 5973292 previously recorded on Reel 007017 Frame 0263. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the trademark SIREEY No.5973292 is assigned from Shifang Luo to HUESTONE TRADING LLC, a US LLC Company, Not China.
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900581618

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shifang Luo		08/07/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	lame: HUESTONE TRADING LLC	
Street Address:	30 Carver Court Sacramento California	
City:	Sacramento	
State/Country:	te/Country: CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code: 95835		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5973292	SIREEY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 75213932@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Oupuzi (Xiamen) Technology Co., Ltd

Address Line 1: Unit610-612,No.10,Gaodian Rd

Address Line 2: Pilot Free Trade Zone, Xiamen, Fujian Prov

Address Line 4: XIAMEN, CHINA 361015

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shifang Luo
SIGNATURE:	/Shifang Luo/
DATE SIGNED:	11/25/2020

Total Attachments: 5

source=Sireey Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

source=TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET on date 08.07#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007111 FRAME: 0210

900582350

source=TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET on date 08.07#page2.tif source=Assignment Notice of Recordation (WUID 900563008) on date 08.28#page1.tif source=Transfer agreement signed on 7 August#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007111 FRAME: 0211

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIDE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shifang Luo		08/07/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUESTONE TRADING LLC	
Street Address:	30 Carver Court Sacramento California	
City:	Sacramento	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95835	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type		Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5973292	SIREEY	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Email: 75213932@qq.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is

unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Oupuzi (Xiamen) Technology Co., Ltd
Address Line 1: Unit610-612, No.10, Gaodian Rd

Address Line 2: Pilot Free Trade Zone, Xiamen, Fujian Prov

Address Line 4: XIAMEN, CHINA 361009

anaman	NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shifang Luo
common	Signature:	/Shifang Luo/
annanna	Date:	08/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Sireey Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

 ETAS ID:
 TM590787

 Receipt Date:
 08/07/2020

 Fee Amount:
 \$40

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007111 FRAME: 0212

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas Shifang Luo; Rm.1406,no.38,songyu Beiwuli, Haicang Dist.Xiamen, CHINA 361026 is the owner of Trademark application/registration_5973292;Sireey.
Whereas, HUESTONE TRADING LLC; 30 Carver Court, Sacramento California 95835 United States is desirous of acquiring said trademark application/registration 5973292; Sireey
Now therefore good and valuable consideration I <u>Shifang Luo</u> hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to <u>HUESTONE TRADING LLC</u> .
Signature Shifang Luo date 2020.11.25

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas
Shifang Luo; Rm.1406,no.38,songyu Beiwuli, Haicang Dist.Xiamen, CHINA 361026
is the owner of Trademark application/registration <u>5973292;Sireey</u> .
Whereas, HUESTONE TRADING LLC ; 30 Carver Court, Sacramento California
95835 United States,
is desirous of acquiring said trademark application/registration 5973292;Sireey .
Now therefore good and valuable consideration I <u>Shifang Luo</u> hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to <u>HUESTONE</u> TRADING LLC .
1 ADMO LLO .
Signature Shifang Lico date 2020.08.07

RECORDED: 11/22/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007111 FRAME: 0214